Position

Principal Il

Coordinator Of Student

Achievement

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mod/Severe (Autism) Teacher
Mod/Severe (Medically Fragile)

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher

Teacher Elem

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Total Wages

$134,916
$127,988

$118,350
$113,842
$109,157
$102,914
$102,570
$101,995
$101,936
$101,861
$101,112
$97,655
$96,066
$95,422
$94,248
$93,950
$93,658
$93,067
$92,526
$92,000
$90,821
$88,286
$84,909
$84,865
$84,467
$82,854
$82,138
$78,968
$75,342

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,645
$30,828

$19,769
$29,142
$23,392
$18,371
$26,527
$20,149
$33,518
$18,267
$18,197
$26,095
$26,018
$19,838
$27,117
$15.129

$9,624
$32,783
$17,379
$15.467
$25,427
$32,218
$16,645
$19,607
$16,658
$24,722
$31,802
$32,225
$30,914



Teacher Elem

Sch Off Mgr. Elem-11

Plant Custodian Elem-12
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5
Inst Assistant Sp Ed-9/5
Activity Supvr

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

$64,885
$59,257
$59,144
$44,098
$43,434
$43,404
$35,780
$16,602
$10,106

$5,762
$24,835
$25,174
$4,214
$4,156
$4,188
$22,642
$13,124
$0



