Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$134,916	\$31,645
Coordinator Of Student Achievement		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$127,988	\$30,828
Teacher On Special Assignment		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$118,350	\$19,769
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$113,842	\$29,142
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$109,157	\$23,392
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$102,914	\$18,371
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$102,570	\$26,527
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$101,995	\$20,149
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$101,936	\$33,518
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$101,861	\$18,267
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$101,112	\$18,197
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$97,655	\$26,095
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$96,066	\$26,018
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$95,422	\$19,838
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$94,248	\$27,117
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$93,950	\$15,129
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$93,658	\$9,624
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$93,067	\$32,783
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$92,526	\$17,379
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$92,000	\$15,467
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$90,821	\$25,427
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$88,286	\$32,218
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$84,909	\$16,645
Mod/Severe (Autism) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$84,865	\$19,607
Mod/Severe (Medically Fragile)		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$84,467	\$16,658
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$82,854	\$24,722
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$82,138	\$31,802
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$78,968	\$32,225
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$75,342	\$30,914

Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$64,885	\$5,762
Sch Off Mgr. Elem-11	Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$59,257	\$24,835
Plant Custodian Elem-12	Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$59,144	\$25,174
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$44,098	\$4,214
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$43,434	\$4,156
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$43,404	\$4,188
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$35,780	\$22,642
Inst Assistant Sp Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$16,602	\$13,124
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$10,106	\$0